Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Claridge - (1326849) - Cirencester SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.95
33.39
33.49
33.87
33.87
34.59
34.87
34.97
35.48
36.00
36.88
39.79
40.84
4250
42.94
46.88
48.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.95
33.87
33.39
33.49
33.87

34.59
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
432
428
414
414
388
379
376
360
345
320
255
236
209
203
156
138

WA Pts

450
414
432
428
414
388

Round

m m M m

Round

F

Date

29/10/23
01/07/23
18/03/23
30/10/22
24/09/23
16/10/22
20/03/22
18/09/22
31/10/21
30/06/21
15/05/21
01/11/20
30/11/19
21/07/19
25/06/19
23/09/18

27/06/18

Date

29/10/23
24/09/23
01/07/23
18/03/23
30/10/22
16/10/22

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Cirencester 2021 Club Championships

Cirencester SC

Cirencester Swimming Club

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Summer Level 3 Open Meet

Cirencester 2019 Club Championships

GCSC Autumn Meet 2018

Cirencester 2018 Club Championships

Meet

City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022

Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester
Gloucetser
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Gloucester Cirencester
Gloucester Cirencester
Cirencester

Cirencester

Gloucester

Cirencester

Venue Club Swam Under

Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hengrove Park

Gloucetser

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.97
34.87
35.48
36.00
36.88
39.79
40.84
42.50
42.94
46.88
48.79

Copyright 2024

379
360
345
320
255
236
209
203
156
138

18/09/22
20/03/22
31/10/21
30/06/21
15/05/21
01/11/20
30/11/19
21/07/19
25/06/19
23/09/18
27/06/18

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Cirencester 2021 Club Championships
Cirencester SC

Cirencester Swimming Club

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019
Summer Level 3 Open Meet

Cirencester 2019 Club Championships

GCSC Autumn Meet 2018

Cirencester 2018 Club Championships

Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Cirencester
Cirencester
Cirencester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cirencester
Gloucester

Cirencester

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Cirencester 3

Cirencester 3

Cirencester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



