Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Claridge - (1326849) - Cirencester SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.95	450	F	29/10/23	City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023	Bristol		3
33.39	432	F	01/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
33.49	428	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
33.87	414	F	30/10/22	City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022	Hengrove Park		3
33.87	414	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
34.59	388	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser		2
34.87	379	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
34.97	376	F	18/09/22	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester		3
35.48	360	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
36.00	345	F	30/06/21	Cirencester 2021 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
36.88	320	F	15/05/21	Cirencester SC	Cirencester		0
39.79	255	F	01/11/20	Cirencester Swimming Club	Cirencester		0
40.84	236	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
42.50	209	F	21/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
42.94	203	F	25/06/19	Cirencester 2019 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
46.88	156	F	23/09/18	GCSC Autumn Meet 2018	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
48.79	138	F	27/06/18	Cirencester 2018 Club Championships	Cirencester		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.95	450	F	29/10/23	City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023	Bristol		3
33.87	414	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
33.39	432	F	01/07/23	Gloucetser City SC Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
33.49	428	F	18/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
33.87	414	F	30/10/22	City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022	Hengrove Park		3
34.59 Copyright 202	388 4	F	16/10/22	Gloucetser City Swimming Club L2 Autumn Open Meet	Gloucetser	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
376	F	18/09/22	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester		3
379	F	20/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
360	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
345	F	30/06/21	Cirencester 2021 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
320	F	15/05/21	Cirencester SC	Cirencester		0
255	F	01/11/20	Cirencester Swimming Club	Cirencester		0
236	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
209	F	21/07/19	Summer Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
203	F	25/06/19	Cirencester 2019 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
156	F	23/09/18	GCSC Autumn Meet 2018	Gloucester	Cirencester	3
138	F	27/06/18	Cirencester 2018 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
	379 360 345 320 255 236 209 203 156	379 F 360 F 345 F 320 F 255 F 236 F 209 F 203 F 156 F	379 F 20/03/22 360 F 31/10/21 345 F 30/06/21 320 F 15/05/21 255 F 01/11/20 236 F 30/11/19 209 F 21/07/19 203 F 25/06/19 156 F 23/09/18	379 F 20/03/22 Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet 360 F 31/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet 345 F 30/06/21 Cirencester 2021 Club Championships 320 F 15/05/21 Cirencester SC 255 F 01/11/20 Cirencester Swimming Club 236 F 30/11/19 County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019 209 F 21/07/19 Summer Level 3 Open Meet 203 F 25/06/19 Cirencester 2019 Club Championships 156 F 23/09/18 GCSC Autumn Meet 2018	379 F 20/03/22 Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester 360 F 31/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol 345 F 30/06/21 Cirencester 2021 Club Championships Cirencester 320 F 15/05/21 Cirencester SC Cirencester 255 F 01/11/20 Cirencester Swimming Club Cirencester 236 F 30/11/19 County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Gloucester 209 F 21/07/19 Summer Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester 203 F 25/06/19 Cirencester 2019 Club Championships Cirencester 156 F 23/09/18 GCSC Autumn Meet 2018 Gloucester	F 20/03/22 Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester 360 F 31/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol 345 F 30/06/21 Cirencester 2021 Club Championships Cirencester 320 F 15/05/21 Cirencester SC Cirencester 255 F 01/11/20 Cirencester Swimming Club Cirencester 236 F 30/11/19 County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Gloucester Cirencester 209 F 21/07/19 Summer Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Gloucester Cirencester 203 F 25/06/19 Cirencester 2019 Club Championships Cirencester 156 F 23/09/18 GCSC Autumn Meet 2018 Gloucester Cirencester

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS